CITY OF PHARR APPLICATION
FOR OIL & GAS WELL DRILLING PERMIT

Submitting Company Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip Code:

Contact Name:

Phone:

Well Name, Legal, & Geographic Description of Drill site:

Alt. Phone: Fax:

1
2.
3.
4
5

The following items are required as provided by Ordinance 0-2025-25:

Drilling Permit Fee submitted to City Clerk in the amount of $5,000

A copy of map or plot

A copy of Texas Railroad Commission Permit

A copy of Insurance Certificate (Public Liability $3,000,000 per occurrence)
$100,000 Performance Bond

Applicant verifies that he/she has signed this application in the capacity designated, if any, and further attests that he/she
has read this document, and that the statements contained herein and any attachments are true, accurate and factual.

Print Name

Applicant Signature Date

Date Received:

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Application shall be subject to review and approval by the following City Officials before issuance of permit:

City Clerk

City Attorney

Director of Development Services City Engineer

City Commission Approval



